

AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: S. Nos. 313, 314, 320 to 323, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, Tal. Khed, Dist. Pune - 410 501. | Tel : +91 -2135 -635 865 / 6
Email : investorservices@autolineind.com | Website : www.autolineind.com | CIN : L34300PN1996PLC104510

Extract of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

| Sr. No. | PARTICULARS | STANDALONE | | | CONSOLIDATED | | |
|---------|---|---------------|-------------|-------------------|---------------|-------------|-------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | | Nine Months Ended | Quarter Ended | | Nine Months Ended |
| | | 31-Dec-2024 | 31-Dec-2023 | 31-Dec-2024 | 31-Dec-2024 | 31-Dec-2023 | 31-Dec-2024 |
| | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | |
| 1. | Income From Operations (Gross) | 15,560 | 15,282 | 46,233 | 15,607 | 15,377 | 46,356 |
| 2. | Other Income | 122 | 62 | 338 | 105 | 56 | 294 |
| 3. | Total Income | 15,682 | 15,344 | 46,571 | 15,712 | 15,433 | 46,650 |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items) | 469 | 477 | 1,505 | 449 | 470 | 1,469 |
| 5. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | 123 | 477 | 1,159 | 103 | 424 | 1,123 |
| 6. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items) | 123 | 477 | 1,159 | 105 | 419 | 1,125 |
| 7. | Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (after tax) including other Comprehensive Income | 126 | 483 | 1,116 | 110 | 426 | 1,083 |
| 8. | Paid up Equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) | 4,318 | 3,896 | 4,318 | 4,318 | 3,896 | 4,318 |
| 9. | Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves | | | 9,150 | | | 10,256 |
| 10. | Earnings per share | | | | | | |
| | a) Basic (in ₹) (After exceptional items) | 0.31 | 1.22 | 2.97 | 0.27 | 1.08 | 2.88 |
| | b) Diluted (in ₹) (After exceptional items) | 0.30 | 1.22 | 2.81 | 0.25 | 1.07 | 2.73 |

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Annual Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of above Results are available on the Company's website: www.autolineind.com and BSE website: www.bseindia.com and NSE website: www.nseindia.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.



By Order of the Board
FOR AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-
(Shivaji T. Akhade)
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00006755

Place : Pune
Date : 08/02/2025

INDIA PESTICIDES LIMITED

CIN No.: L24112UP1984PLC006894

Regd. Office: 35-A, Civil Lines, Bareilly - 243 001, Uttar Pradesh, India. Tel: +91 0581 2567459
Corporate Office: Water Works Road, Swarup Cold Storage Compound, Aishbagh, Lucknow - 226 004, Uttar Pradesh
Tel: +91 0522 2653602 Email: investor@indiapesticideslimited.com Web: www.indiapesticideslimited.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

(Rs. in Crore)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Nine Months Ended | Year Ended |
|---------|--|---------------|---------------|---------------|-------------------|-------------------|------------|
| | | 31.12.2024 | 30.09.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.12.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2024 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1. | Total Income from operations | 172.22 | 228.78 | 150.68 | 621.37 | 554.09 | 680.41 |
| 2. | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 23.21 | 33.60 | 32.49 | 84.21 | 81.20 | 82.30 |
| 3. | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 23.21 | 33.60 | 32.49 | 84.21 | 81.20 | 82.30 |
| 4. | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 16.07 | 25.91 | 23.99 | 62.01 | 59.92 | 60.17 |
| 5. | Total comprehensive income for period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 16.14 | 25.91 | 24.08 | 62.13 | 60.20 | 60.37 |
| 6. | Equity Share Capital | 11.52 | 11.52 | 11.52 | 11.52 | 11.52 | 11.52 |
| 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | | | | | | 813.39 |
| 8. | Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 1 each) (Not annualised) | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic | 1.40 | 2.25 | 2.09 | 5.39 | 5.23 | 5.24 |
| | 2. Diluted | 1.40 | 2.25 | 2.09 | 5.39 | 5.23 | 5.24 |

SUMMARY OF KEY STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS IS AS FOLLOW:

(Rs. in Crore)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Nine Months Ended | Year Ended |
|---------|-------------------------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|-------------------|-------------------|------------|
| | | 31.12.2024 | 30.09.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.12.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2024 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1. | Total Revenue from Operations | 172.22 | 228.78 | 150.68 | 621.37 | 554.09 | 680.62 |
| 2. | Profit before tax | 24.36 | 34.26 | 32.95 | 86.04 | 81.45 | 83.78 |
| 3. | Profit after tax | 17.36 | 26.48 | 24.41 | 63.90 | 60.15 | 61.19 |
| 4. | Total Comprehensive Income | 17.43 | 26.48 | 24.50 | 64.02 | 60.43 | 61.39 |

Notes: (1) The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 31 December, 2024 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 8 February 2025, and subjected to limited review by statutory auditors and filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation 2015, as amended. The full format of the aforesaid financial results is available on the website of the Company, (www.indiapesticideslimited.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) respectively. (2) The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 (as amended).



For and on Behalf of the Board
India Pesticides Limited

Sd/-
Dr. K. Adeppa
Whole- Time Director
DIN 08987462

Place: Lucknow
Date: 08.02.2025

UNIVA FOODS LIMITED

Regd. Office: B-702, 7th Floor, Neelkanth Business Park, Kirol Village, Near Bus Depot, Vidyavihar (W), Mumbai - 400086. | CIN: L55101MH1991PLC063265
Contact No.: +91 8928039945 | Email Id: univafoods@gmail.com | Website: www.univafoods.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024.

The Board of Directors of the Company, at the meeting held on February 7, 2025, approved the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024. ("Financial Results")

The Financial Results along with the Limited Review Report, have been uploaded on the Company's website at <https://univafoods.co.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/Outcome-UFL-Financials.pdf> and can be accessed through the given QR code.



For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Univa Foods Limited

Sd/-
Mallinath Madineni
Managing Director
DIN:015567884

Date: February 7, 2025
Place: Mumbai



RP-Sanjiv Goenka
Group
Growing Legacies



Firstsource Solutions Limited

EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

(₹ in millions, except per share data and per equity data)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | | Nine months ended | | Year ended |
|---------|---|-------------------|--------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|----------------|
| | | December 31, 2024 | September 30, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | December 31, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 |
| | | Audited | Audited | Audited | Audited | Audited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income | 21,002.81 | 19,226.55 | 16,119.58 | 58,158.71 | 46,998.15 | 63,730.89 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 1,918.45 | 1,710.28 | 1,607.90 | 5,301.29 | 4,703.85 | 6,296.75 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 2,006.54 | 1,710.28 | 1,607.90 | 5,389.38 | 4,703.85 | 6,296.75 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 1,603.05 | 1,382.11 | 1,287.29 | 4,337.65 | 3,812.23 | 5,147.25 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year | 3,163.40 | 356.64 | 929.74 | 4,956.35 | 3,971.69 | 5,651.67 |
| 6 | Paid-up equity share capital | 6,969.91 | 6,969.91 | 6,969.91 | 6,969.91 | 6,969.91 | 6,969.91 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet | | | | | | 30,034.12 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of ₹10 /- each) | | | | | | |
| | a. Basic: | 2.33 | 2.01 | 1.88 | 6.30 | 5.58 | 7.52 |
| | b. Diluted: | 2.27 | 1.96 | 1.84 | 6.15 | 5.43 | 7.34 |

Notes:

1. Additional Information on standalone financial results (Audited) is as follows:

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | | Nine months ended | | Year ended |
|--|-------------------|--------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|----------------|
| | December 31, 2024 | September 30, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | December 31, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 |
| Total income | 6,348.42 | 5,503.89 | 4,450.03 | 17,085.12 | 11,629.33 | 16,377.31 |
| Net profit before tax and after exceptional items | 1,780.63 | 1,123.00 | 1,094.38 | 4,084.03 | 2,689.76 | 3,799.00 |
| Net profit after tax and before other comprehensive income | 1,479.83 | 918.60 | 895.48 | 3,346.95 | 2,265.15 | 3,196.99 |

2. Exceptional items comprise of fair value adjustment on the contingent consideration payable on account of an earlier business combination resulting in a credit of ₹651.44 million, an impairment charge of ₹283.70 million of intangible assets on account of earlier business combinations, one time costs on account of expected credit loss of ₹129.65 million with respect to certain customer contracts which have been terminated and special bonus of ₹150 million.

3. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 7, 2025 has declared an interim dividend of ₹4 per equity share.

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company website (www.firstsource.com).



By order of the board
For Firstsource Solutions Limited

Sd/-
Ritesh Mohan Idnani
Managing Director and CEO

Place : Mumbai, India
Date : February 7, 2025

CIN: L64202MH2001PLC134147

Registered Office: 5th Floor, Paradigm 'B' wing, Mindspace, Link Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064
Tel: + 91 22 66660888 • web: www.firstsource.com, email: complianceofficer@firstsource.com

Adfactors 604/25

Entertainment Network (India) Limited

Registered Office: 4th Floor, A-Wing, Matulya Centre, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400 013.
Tel: 022 6662 0600. Fax: 022 6661 5030. E-mail: stakeholder.relations@timesgroup.com. Website: www.enil.co.in

Corporate Identity Number: L92140MH1999PLC120516

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs)

| Standalone | | | | | | Consolidated | | | | | |
|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|------------|
| 3 Months ended | 3 Months ended | 3 Months ended | 9 Months ended | 9 Months ended | Year ended | 3 Months ended | 3 Months ended | 3 Months ended | 9 Months ended | 9 Months ended | Year ended |
| 31-Dec-24 | 30-Sep-24 | 31-Dec-23 | 31-Dec-24 | 31-Dec-23 | 31-Mar-24 | 31-Dec-24 | 30-Sep-24 | 31-Dec-23 | 31-Dec-24 | 31-Dec-23 | 31-Mar-24 |
| (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 15,370.36 | 10,950.77 | 15,501.82 | 37,267.47 | 37,016.30 | 51,977.00 | 15,889.72 | 11,354.59 | 16,060.91 | 38,593.92 | 38,489.04 | 53,843.37 |
| 1,147.90 | (175.54) | 2,654.36 | 253.13 | 2,290.78 | 3,395.97 | 1,231.14 | (182.31) | 2,796.95 | 327.39 | 2,734.66 | 3,839.02 |
| 1,147.90 | (175.54) | 2,654.36 | 253.13 | 2,345.30 | 3,450.49 | 1,231.14 | (182.31) | 2,796.95 | 327.39 | 2,866.22 | 3,970.58 |
| 850.65 | (387.40) | 2,256.86 | (73.31) | 1,914.48 | 2,813.72 | 926.09 | (402.98) | 2,393.86 | (21.73) | 2,412.59 | 3,298.21 |
| 845.40 | (383.93) | 2,208.17 | (90.26) | 1,836.40 | 2,739.18 | 916.20 | (330.44) | 2,338.46 | 9.19 | 2,296.41 | 3,193.33 |
| 4,767.04 | 4,767.04 | 4,767.04 | 4,767.04 | 4,767.04 | 4,767.04 | 4,767.04 | 4,767.04 | 4,767.04 | 4,767.04 | 4,767.04 | 4,767.04 |
| | | | | | 72,118.74 | | | | | | 72,358.79 |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1.78 | (0.81) | 4.73 | (0.15) | 4.01 | 5.89 | 1.94 | (0.85) | 5.02 | (0.05) | 5.06 | 6.92 |
| 1.78 | (0.81) | 4.73 | (0.15) | 4.01 | 5.89 | 1.94 | (0.85) | 5.02 | (0.05) | 5.06 | 6.92 |

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website viz. www.enil.co.in

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 7, 2025.

3. Exceptional items consist of: During the year ended March 31, 2024, the Ministry of Information Affairs, Government of Bahrain declared the results of the frequency bidding and the Company was awarded the license to operate the Entertainment Radio Channel Frequency for a period of five years. Accordingly, the Company in June 2023 recorded a partial reversal of excess provision for onerous liabilities (net of impairment on investment) of ₹ 76.95 lakhs and presented the same as an Exceptional item. As of September 30, 2023, the Company carried out the recoverability assessment of loan amounting to ₹ 154.00 lakhs (given for payments in relation to license fees for Bahrain) and made an additional provision for impairment of ₹ 22.43 lakhs (after recording reversal of remaining provision towards onerous liabilities) on such loans, thereby, on a net basis, this had resulted in a write back of ₹ 54.52 lakhs for the year ended March 31, 2024.



Place : Mumbai
Date : February 7, 2025

Vineet Jain
Chairman
DIN: 00003962

PPAP AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1995PLC073281
Registered Office: 54, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi-110020
Corporate Office: B-206A, Sector-81, Phase-II, Noida-201305, Uttar Pradesh
Tel: +91-120-4093901 Website: www.ppapco.in
E-mail ID: investorservice@ppapco.com

CORRIGENDUM

This is in reference to the Unaudited Financial Results ended December 31, 2024 advertisement which was published in Business Standard (English), All Editions & Business Standard (Hindi), Delhi Edition on 08th February 2025. By mistake QR Code was not published in the same. Incorporating the same. Detailed Financial Results can be accessed by scanning the QR Code below.

For PPAP Automotive Limited
Sd/-
Abhishek Jain
(CEO & Managing Director)
Place : Noida Date : 08th February, 2025

Kirloskar Brothers Limited

Regd & Head office : Yamuna s no.98(3-7), Baner, Pune - 411045. Ph. 02027214444

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the share certificate/ s Nos : 2413 for 3543 fully paid up Equity shares of Rs 2 /- each of this bearing Distinctive nos .1982920 to 1986462
Respectively standing in the name of KASHINATH GOPALDAS KABRE, Folio Number K000595 has been reported to be lost or mislaid. Any claim relating to this/ these share certificate/s should be notified within fifteen days from the date of publication of this Notice to the registered office of the Company. Other wise duplicate share certificate/s in respect of lost share certificate/s will be issued to the above mentioned Owner/s and no claim will be entertained thereafter

Pune

